
MIZZENTOP PTY LTD

<DIAMANTIS SUPER FUND A/C>

21 HIGH STREET

UNLEY PARK SA 5061

Security Class
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Subregister Reference Transaction Date No. of Securities Total Securities

Closing Balance 19,000

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 07-Jun-2022 -19,000 19,000

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 07-Jun-2022 19,000 38,000

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 09-Mar-2022 6,167 19,000

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 16-Feb-2021 366 12,833

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 12-Feb-2021 4,634 12,467

CHESS 0033874341 Prospectus Issue Allotment 12-Nov-2019 333 7,833

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 16-Jul-2019 2,500 7,500

CHESS 0033874341 Holding Movement 28-Jun-2019 4,174 5,000

CHESS 0033874341 Prospectus Issue Allotment 21-Jun-2019 826 826

No prior transactions

Transaction History
Regal Partners Limited
MIZZENTOP PTY LTD - As at 25/07/2023
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